

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4042-4043/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2012 in WP
No.4097/2011,WP No.7825/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
SADHANA SHARMA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to file
lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4160 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dtes and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for mentioning
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, SG
Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Nr. S.K. Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.
Mr.Gopal Verma, Adv.
Mr.Shashank Kathuria, Adv.
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P. Kakra, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master