

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11932/2012

(From the judgement and order(s) in WP No.4453/2011 dated 06/01/2012  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

BABU RAM GIRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA KETU SINGH & ORS..

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was mentioned today before  
Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Patnaik

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Yadav,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this petition along with S.L.P. (C)  
No.4160 of 2012, which is stated to be listed as  
Item No.7 before Court No.10 on 10th April, 2012.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar