

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4042-4043/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2012 in WP No.4097/2011,WP No.7825/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHANA SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 4160 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, permission to file lengthy list of dates prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11932 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.
 Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

 Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Goel,Addv.
 Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.
 Mr. Wajeeh Shafiq,Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Verma,Adv.
 Mr. Shashank Kathuria,Adv.
 Ms. Svetlana Khyungdzuzu,Adv.

 Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh,Adv.
 Mrs. Mukti Singh,Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

(For applicant) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.
 Mr. Saurabh Jain,Adv.
 Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Jain,Adv,
 Mr. Jagannath Jha,Adv.
 Mr. P.K. Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

list on 19.4.2012.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master