

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 4 of 2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).11932/2012

BABU RAM GIRI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA KETU SINGH & ORS.. Respondent(s)

with

I.A. Nos.13 to 18 in SLP (C) Nos.13957-62 of 2012

with

I.A.Nos. 13 to 24 in SLP (C) Nos.13182-93 of 2012

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr. T. N. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on Tuesday, the 10th of July, 2012.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master