

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.10-15/2012 IN  
Petition(s) for Special      Leave   to   Appeal   (Civil)   No(s).13210-  
13215/2012

(From the judgement and order      dated 12/01/2012 in WP  
No.8306/2011,WP No.9011/2011,WP No.9243/2011,WP No.10228/2011,WP  
No.10519/2011,WP No.98/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD AT  
LUCKNOW)

BRIJ BHAN PAL & ORS ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH  
IA NO.2/2012 in SLP(C)NO. 13256/2012  
and  
IA NO.1,3, 5-6 & 7-8 in SLP(C)NO.11932/2012  
and  
I.A.NO.17-30 in SLP(C)NOs.4042-4043/2012  
AND  
SLP(C)...CC No.11722/2012

Date: 09/07/2012      These IAs/petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)      Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These IAs/SLP were mentioned before Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
Swatanter Kumar and His Lordship directed to list these  
IAs and SLP(C)...CC 11722/2012 tomorrow the 10th July, 2012  
alongwith Item No.2 i.e. SLP(C)No.11932/2012 listed before  
Court No.12 for 10.7.2012.

(O.P. Sharma)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioning slips are enclosed)