

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 17-30 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4042-4043/2012

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SADHANA SHARMA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleading as party respondent and impleadment and impleadment/directions and office report)

WITH I.A.NOs.10-15 in SLP(C) No.13210-13215/2012  
(With appln(s) for Stay/directions and office report),  
CC NO.11722/2012  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report),  
I.A.2 IN SLP(C) NO.13256/2012  
(With appln(s) for Stay/direction and office report),  
I.A.NO.1 and 3-8 IN SLP(C) NO.11932/2012  
(With appln(s) for impleadment and directions and impleadment/directions and office report),  
I.A.NO.13-24 IN SLP(C) NO.13182-13193/2012  
(With appln(s) for stay/direction and office report),  
I.A. NO.13-18 IN SLP(C) NO.13957-13962/2012  
(With appln(s) for stay/direction and office report)

Date: 10/07/2012 These I.As/matter were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties Mr. S.C. Maheshwari, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. N. Beri, Adv.  
  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Umang Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

1

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishekh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Swetlana, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 17.7.2012 at 2 p.m.

Parties to file written submission not  
exceeding more than four pages by 15.7.2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER